Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna sobota
2018-08-04 Vranov u Brna

détsky zavod D2
start ~09:22:00 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 15

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/D2
2/D2
3/D2
4/D2
5/D2
6/D2
7/D2
8/D2
9/D2
10/D2
11/D2
12/D2
1/D1
2/D1
13/D2

#
320
322
351
352
323
317
321
316
343
319
318
336
308
309
324

name
DAVID PAVLU
JAN POKORNY
TADEAS MISKOLCI
JAKUB SVEDA
VOJTECH POKORNY
VALERIE KOSOVA
BEDRICH PAVLU
DANIEL BECHA
ELISKA KNOTKOV
LIBOR NAVRATILIK
SYLVIE KOSOVA
NATALIE REHORKOVA
RICHARD NOVAK
LAURA PETNIKOVA
NIKOLA SUSTKOVA

year
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2012
2011

2010

team
ZDARNA
LOMNICE
SRTG CESKA TREBOVA
KRTINY
KRTINY
LOMNICKA
ZDARNA
WARRIORS
BRNO
KRENOVICE
LOMNICKA
SVITAVKA
EXTRA BRNO
EXTRA BRNO
BRNO - ZABOVRESKY

finish
05:00.1
05:10.7
05:21.0
05:32.6
05:41.9
05:49.3
05:50.3
06:11.0
06:21.3
06:42.8
07:22.9
07:32.9
11:19.3
11:27.8
11:35.2

delay

00:10.6
00:20.9
00:32.5
00:41.8
00:49.2
00:50.2
01:10.9
01:21.2
01:42.7
02:22.8
02:32.8
06:19.2
06:27.7
06:35.1

2025-05-01 00:53:57 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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